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ARENA  GRAND PRIX PUCHAR POLSKI  
Łódź, 10. - 11.11.2018

Najlepsza zawodniczka st. grzbietowy

Kobiet, 14 lat i starsi

1.  JUC, Aleksandra 01 UKS Manta Warszawa Włochy 1366 2
2.  PIESKO, Martyna 03 UKS Olimpijczyk 23 1311 2
3.  TRACZYK, Justyna 04 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1263 2
4.  ULICKA, Alicja 01 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 1253 2
5.  WŁODARCZYK, Ewelina 96 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1229 2
6.  MOZOŁOWSKA, Emilia 02 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1216 2
7.  GÓRNICKA, Aleksandra 02 MKP Szczecin 1209 2
8.  PISKORSKA, Adela 03 UKP ,,TORPEDA'' Oleśnica 1208 2
9.  KUPIS, Aleksandra 02 MKP Szczecin 1206 2

10.  JAKUBCZAK, Martyna 02 Kaliski Klub Sportowy  ,,Włókn 1194 2
11.  PIOTROWICZ, Maja 02 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1189 2
12.  MIGDAŁ, Maria 01 UKS Żabianka Gdańsk 1172 2
13.  GRZELCZYK, Natalia 02 Kaliski Klub Sportowy  ,,Włókn 1166 2
14.  WIŚNIEWSKA, Oliwia 01 CSiR MOS w Dąbrowie Górniczej 1162 2
15.  KOZIŃSKA, Anna 03 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 1154 2
16.  SUCHECKA, Katarzyna 99 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1153 2
17.  GARULA, Wiktoria 02 CSiR MOS w Dąbrowie Górniczej 1146 2
18.  MARGULA, Weronika 00 MKP Szczecin 1119 2
19.  KOZANECKA, Laura 03 UKS 190 Łódź 1112 2
20.  WILGOCKA, Wiktoria 04 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1093 2
21.  WODECKA, Roksana 03 SKS 137 Delfin Łódź 1089 2
22.  MACIOŁA, Maja 03 AZS AWF Warszawa 1084 2
23.  MARJAŃSKA, Agata 03 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 1076 2
24.  SOBIAK, Zuzanna 02 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1073 2
25.  WAŚNIEWSKA, Martyna 04 UKP Jedynka Elbląg 1067 2
26.  DĘBSKA, Julia 04 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1066 2
27.  ROMANOWSKA, Patrycja 00 KU AZS Politechniki Łódzkiej 1058 2
28.  OSINIAK, Iga 03 KS OLIMPIA Lublin 1057 2
29.  FRYSIAK, Zuzanna 03 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 1053 2
30.  KAWKA, Nina 03 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 1049 2
31.  KRUZEROWSKA, Zofia 04 MKS Jedynka Łódź 1047 2
32.  BIDNIK, Wiktoria 04 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 1019 2
33.  BORKOWSKA, Małgorzata 02 UKS Olimpijczyk 23 1018 2
34.  BRZOZOWSKA, Marta 00 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 1017 2
35.  GUTOWSKA, Maria 04 UKP Jedynka Elbląg 1012 2
36.  KANTECKA, Julia 03 Kaliski Klub Sportowy  ,,Włókn 1008 2
37.  SAMUŁA, Kornelia 03 UKS Olimpijczyk 23 1006 2
38.  TYMIŃSKA, Zofia 04 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 989 2
39.  ADAMSKA, Julia 03 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 987 2
40.  WRÓBEL, Martyna 03 MKS Piaseczno 975 2
41.  BIDNIK, Karolina 02 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 945 2
42.  ZAJĄCZKOWSKA, Ewa 04 MKS Trójka Łódź 944 2
43.  KOZACZUK, Klara 03 UKS Żoliborz 941 2
44.  HAŁADYN, Karolina 03 UKS 190 Łódź 939 2
45.  KOWALSKA, Zofia 04 MKS SP 63 Bydgoszcz 921 2
46.  WRONA, Magdalena 04 MKS Jedynka Łódź 871 2
47.  ŁYSIO, Julia 04 MKS Trójka Łódź 860 2
48.  BRYWCZYŃSKA, Helena 04 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 851 2
49.  ŚWIETLIK, Julia 04 IKS Konstancin 850 2
50.  BĘBEN, Nina 03 KS OLIMPIA Lublin 839 2
51.  STRZĄDAŁA, Karolina 04 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 797 2
52.  BURBELKA, Magda 04 UKS Kapry-Armexim Pruszków 756 2
53.  DAŁEK, Zuzanna 04 SKS 137 Delfin Łódź 678 2
54.  KNOP, Aleksandra 03 UKS 190 Łódź 713 1
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55.  JABŁOŃSKA, Martyna 03 MKS Piaseczno 648 1
56.  MAIK, Julia 03 Kaliski Klub Sportowy  ,,Włókn 632 1
57.  FRYCKOWSKA, Natalia 99 MKP Szczecin 615 1
58.  DEKONINCK, Laura 02 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 595 1
59.  SOLAK, Anna 00 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 592 1
60.  WECKWERT, Iga 04 UKS Żabianka Gdańsk 586 1
61.  HERBREDER, Gabriela 03 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 584 1
62.  GROŃ, Weronika 03 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 583 1

WRZOSEK, Iga 00 St. KF KS ,,Fenix'' Ożarów Maz 583 1
64.  ŁYSAKOWSKA, Julia 01 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 558 1
65.  KUŁAKOWSKA, Monika 03 MKS Medyk Giżycko 556 1
66.  SZYSZKO, Karolina 03 Międzyszkolny UKS ,,Olimpijczy 544 1
67.  SŁOWIK, Martyna 03 IKS Konstancin 538 1
68.  KWIATKOWSKA, Zofia 01 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 526 1
69.  MACIASZCZYK, Weronika 04 UKS SP-149 Łódź 516 1
70.  PIASECKA, Alicja 04 UKS Żabianka Gdańsk 513 1
71.  BORYS, Zofia 04 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 496 1
72.  ZIEMACKA, Julia 03 IUKS ,,Muszelka'' Warszawa 495 1
73.  BARTCZAK, Julia 00 KU AZS Politechniki Łódzkiej 483 1
74.  DOMORADZKA, Aleksandra 03 Międzyszkolny UKS ,,Olimpijczy 476 1
75.  DZIK, Pola 04 St. Szkoła Pływania ,,Orka'' 471 1
76.  ZMIERCZAK, Natalia 03 MTP Kormoran Olsztyn 464 1
77.  CYGAN, Julia 04 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 463 1

JANIK, Julia 02 UKP ,,TORPEDA'' Oleśnica 463 1
79.  KIERSNOWSKA, Amelia 04 KP Totis Viribus Świebodzin 457 1
80.  GAZDA, Małgorzata 04 UKS Olimpijczyk 23 445 1
81.  SAWCZYK, Malwina 04 UKS Olimpijczyk 23 441 1
82.  DOMŻOL, Zuzanna 02 Kaliski Klub Sportowy  ,,Włókn 435 1

NEUBAUER, Paulina 03 UKS ,,Dwójka'' Tczew 435 1
84.  MISIORNY, Julia 04 MKS Trójka Łódź 428 1
85.  AUGUŚCIAK, Magdalena 03 UKS Kapry-Armexim Pruszków 416 1
86.  JASIŃSKA, Martyna 03 MUKS Wodnik Łask 402 1
87.  KUMOREK, Kamila 02 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 397 1
88.  BOGUSZ, Kaja 03 BUKS Warszawa 366 1

CZERWIŃSKA, Martyna 04 UKS ,,Dwójka'' Tczew 366 1
90.  ORŁOWSKA, Zuzanna 02 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 332 1
91.  JAROSZ, Kinga 03 UKS ,,MANTA'' Kochłowice Ruda 301 1

Dziewcząt, 14 lat

1.  TRACZYK, Justyna 04 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1263 2
2.  WILGOCKA, Wiktoria 04 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1093 2
3.  WAŚNIEWSKA, Martyna 04 UKP Jedynka Elbląg 1067 2
4.  DĘBSKA, Julia 04 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1066 2
5.  KRUZEROWSKA, Zofia 04 MKS Jedynka Łódź 1047 2
6.  BIDNIK, Wiktoria 04 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 1019 2
7.  GUTOWSKA, Maria 04 UKP Jedynka Elbląg 1012 2
8.  TYMIŃSKA, Zofia 04 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 989 2
9.  ZAJĄCZKOWSKA, Ewa 04 MKS Trójka Łódź 944 2

10.  KOWALSKA, Zofia 04 MKS SP 63 Bydgoszcz 921 2
11.  WRONA, Magdalena 04 MKS Jedynka Łódź 871 2
12.  ŁYSIO, Julia 04 MKS Trójka Łódź 860 2
13.  BRYWCZYŃSKA, Helena 04 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 851 2
14.  ŚWIETLIK, Julia 04 IKS Konstancin 850 2
15.  STRZĄDAŁA, Karolina 04 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 797 2
16.  BURBELKA, Magda 04 UKS Kapry-Armexim Pruszków 756 2
17.  DAŁEK, Zuzanna 04 SKS 137 Delfin Łódź 678 2
18.  WECKWERT, Iga 04 UKS Żabianka Gdańsk 586 1
19.  MACIASZCZYK, Weronika 04 UKS SP-149 Łódź 516 1
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20.  PIASECKA, Alicja 04 UKS Żabianka Gdańsk 513 1
21.  BORYS, Zofia 04 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 496 1
22.  DZIK, Pola 04 St. Szkoła Pływania ,,Orka'' 471 1
23.  CYGAN, Julia 04 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 463 1
24.  KIERSNOWSKA, Amelia 04 KP Totis Viribus Świebodzin 457 1
25.  GAZDA, Małgorzata 04 UKS Olimpijczyk 23 445 1
26.  SAWCZYK, Malwina 04 UKS Olimpijczyk 23 441 1
27.  MISIORNY, Julia 04 MKS Trójka Łódź 428 1
28.  CZERWIŃSKA, Martyna 04 UKS ,,Dwójka'' Tczew 366 1

Dziewcząt, 15 lat

1.  PIESKO, Martyna 03 UKS Olimpijczyk 23 1311 2
2.  PISKORSKA, Adela 03 UKP ,,TORPEDA'' Oleśnica 1208 2
3.  KOZIŃSKA, Anna 03 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 1154 2
4.  KOZANECKA, Laura 03 UKS 190 Łódź 1112 2
5.  WODECKA, Roksana 03 SKS 137 Delfin Łódź 1089 2
6.  MACIOŁA, Maja 03 AZS AWF Warszawa 1084 2
7.  MARJAŃSKA, Agata 03 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 1076 2
8.  OSINIAK, Iga 03 KS OLIMPIA Lublin 1057 2
9.  FRYSIAK, Zuzanna 03 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 1053 2

10.  KAWKA, Nina 03 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 1049 2
11.  KANTECKA, Julia 03 Kaliski Klub Sportowy  ,,Włókn 1008 2
12.  SAMUŁA, Kornelia 03 UKS Olimpijczyk 23 1006 2
13.  ADAMSKA, Julia 03 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 987 2
14.  WRÓBEL, Martyna 03 MKS Piaseczno 975 2
15.  KOZACZUK, Klara 03 UKS Żoliborz 941 2
16.  HAŁADYN, Karolina 03 UKS 190 Łódź 939 2
17.  BĘBEN, Nina 03 KS OLIMPIA Lublin 839 2
18.  KNOP, Aleksandra 03 UKS 190 Łódź 713 1
19.  JABŁOŃSKA, Martyna 03 MKS Piaseczno 648 1
20.  MAIK, Julia 03 Kaliski Klub Sportowy  ,,Włókn 632 1
21.  HERBREDER, Gabriela 03 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 584 1
22.  GROŃ, Weronika 03 MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 583 1
23.  KUŁAKOWSKA, Monika 03 MKS Medyk Giżycko 556 1
24.  SZYSZKO, Karolina 03 Międzyszkolny UKS ,,Olimpijczy 544 1
25.  SŁOWIK, Martyna 03 IKS Konstancin 538 1
26.  ZIEMACKA, Julia 03 IUKS ,,Muszelka'' Warszawa 495 1
27.  DOMORADZKA, Aleksandra 03 Międzyszkolny UKS ,,Olimpijczy 476 1
28.  ZMIERCZAK, Natalia 03 MTP Kormoran Olsztyn 464 1
29.  NEUBAUER, Paulina 03 UKS ,,Dwójka'' Tczew 435 1
30.  AUGUŚCIAK, Magdalena 03 UKS Kapry-Armexim Pruszków 416 1
31.  JASIŃSKA, Martyna 03 MUKS Wodnik Łask 402 1
32.  BOGUSZ, Kaja 03 BUKS Warszawa 366 1
33.  JAROSZ, Kinga 03 UKS ,,MANTA'' Kochłowice Ruda 301 1

Dziewcząt, 16 lat

1.  MOZOŁOWSKA, Emilia 02 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 1216 2
2.  GÓRNICKA, Aleksandra 02 MKP Szczecin 1209 2
3.  KUPIS, Aleksandra 02 MKP Szczecin 1206 2
4.  JAKUBCZAK, Martyna 02 Kaliski Klub Sportowy  ,,Włókn 1194 2
5.  PIOTROWICZ, Maja 02 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 1189 2
6.  GRZELCZYK, Natalia 02 Kaliski Klub Sportowy  ,,Włókn 1166 2
7.  GARULA, Wiktoria 02 CSiR MOS w Dąbrowie Górniczej 1146 2
8.  SOBIAK, Zuzanna 02 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1073 2
9.  BORKOWSKA, Małgorzata 02 UKS Olimpijczyk 23 1018 2

10.  BIDNIK, Karolina 02 UKS ,,GIM 92 Ursynów'' 945 2
11.  DEKONINCK, Laura 02 UKP ,,Polonia Warszawa'' 595 1
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12.  JANIK, Julia 02 UKP ,,TORPEDA'' Oleśnica 463 1
13.  DOMŻOL, Zuzanna 02 Kaliski Klub Sportowy  ,,Włókn 435 1
14.  KUMOREK, Kamila 02 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 397 1
15.  ORŁOWSKA, Zuzanna 02 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 332 1

Kobiet, 17 - 18 lat

1.  JUC, Aleksandra 01 UKS Manta Warszawa Włochy 1366 2
2.  ULICKA, Alicja 01 UKS Nawa Skierniewice 1253 2
3.  MIGDAŁ, Maria 01 UKS Żabianka Gdańsk 1172 2
4.  WIŚNIEWSKA, Oliwia 01 CSiR MOS w Dąbrowie Górniczej 1162 2
5.  MARGULA, Weronika 00 MKP Szczecin 1119 2
6.  ROMANOWSKA, Patrycja 00 KU AZS Politechniki Łódzkiej 1058 2
7.  BRZOZOWSKA, Marta 00 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 1017 2
8.  SOLAK, Anna 00 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 592 1
9.  WRZOSEK, Iga 00 St. KF KS ,,Fenix'' Ożarów Maz 583 1

10.  ŁYSAKOWSKA, Julia 01 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 558 1
11.  KWIATKOWSKA, Zofia 01 KU AZS UMCS Lublin 526 1
12.  BARTCZAK, Julia 00 KU AZS Politechniki Łódzkiej 483 1


